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Women / 7 / 11 & Under
Session: 133

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Tyson7043
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.225 9.800 9.4759.375 37.875
8 1 5T 5 1 

1 

Jamie Labue7251
GymNasti - IL

9.450 9.225 9.5009.525 37.700
2 10 2 3T 2 

2 

Avery Chambers7309
IGI - IL

9.200 9.550 9.1259.650 37.525
9T 2 1 16T 3 

3 

Kathleen Tobia7314
IGI - IL

9.400 9.450 9.5508.925 37.325
3T 4 15T 2 4T

4T

Erin Donovan7247
GymNasti - IL

9.250 9.475 9.2509.350 37.325
6T 3 7T 9T 5T

5T

Anya Andrioushenko7365
Lake Shore Acad - IL

9.275 9.250 9.4508.925 36.900
5 8T 16T 6 6 

6 

Ava Archuleta7243
GymNasti - IL

9.025 9.100 9.2509.350 36.725
22 14 8T 10T 7 

7 

Emily Burnham7244
GymNasti - IL

9.400 9.250 9.1258.825 36.600
4T 9T 17T 17T 8 

8 

Kelcey Patrician7295
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.150 8.800 9.2759.350 36.575
11T 19T 9T 8 9 

9 

Haley Sawyer7299
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.000 8.900 9.2009.450 36.550
23T 17 4 13T 10T

10T

Janae Small7313
IGI - IL

9.200 8.800 9.3759.175 36.550
10T 20T 12 7 11T

11T

Kenny Schaupp7300
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.075 9.300 9.0509.100 36.525
17T 6T 14 19T 12 

12 

Sammi Rose7298
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.050 9.000 9.0509.375 36.475
20T 16 6T 20T 13 

13 

Brooke Conley7246
GymNasti - IL

9.250 9.125 9.1758.825 36.375
7T 12T 18T 15 14 

14 

Gabi Mazzeo7294
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.050 9.400 9.0258.475 35.950
21T 5 21 22T 15 

15 

Lauren deLara7291
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.150 9.300 8.8508.625 35.925
12T 7T 20 26 16 

16 

Mackenzie Spencer7302
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.900 8.200 9.5009.225 35.825
26T 23T 11 4T 17 

17 

Nicole Maslowski7256
GymNasti - IL

9.475 9.050 9.0758.200 35.800
1 15 23T 18 18 

18 

Olivia McDonald7368
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.875 8.550 8.8009.475 35.700
28 22 3 27T 19 

19 

Rachael Romero7259
GymNasti - IL

9.000 9.125 9.0508.200 35.375
24T 13T 24T 21T 20 

20 

Daniella Purvis7257
GymNasti - IL

9.125 8.150 8.8009.125 35.200
13T 25T 13 28T 21 

21 

Allison Roblin7290
HUGS Elite - TX

9.075 7.550 9.2259.300 35.150
18T 29 10 11T 22 

22 

Ava Obermoller7037
American Gold - ND

9.100 9.150 9.0007.750 35.000
15T 11 29 24T 23 

23 

Maddie Amundson7027
American Gold - ND

9.100 7.350 9.2258.725 34.400
16T 30T 19 12T 24 

24 

Sydney Robinson7038
American Gold - ND

8.900 8.850 8.1758.200 34.125
27T 18 25T 32 25 

25 
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Gym

AARank

Anachelle Luz7035
American Gold - ND

9.075 7.350 9.2008.350 33.975
19T 31T 22 14T 26 

26 

Laiken Sturn7039
American Gold - ND

9.000 8.150 9.0007.800 33.950
25T 26T 28 25T 27 

27 

Taylor Lee7034
American Gold - ND

8.850 8.600 8.3008.000 33.750
29T 21 27 31 28 

28 

Kasique Nowling7036
American Gold - ND

8.850 7.800 9.0257.600 33.275
30T 28 30 23T 29 

29 

Jordan Carlson7028
American Gold - ND

8.450 8.050 8.6758.075 33.250
31 27 26 30 30 

30 

McKenna Phelan7307
I Flip 'N' Dance -IL

9.125 8.200 8.7006.850 32.875
14T 24T 31 29 31 

31 

Haylee Williams7316
IGI - IL

0.000 0.000 9.5750.000 9.575
32 32 32 1 32 

32 
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Women / 7 / 12 Yr Olds
Session: 133

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joanna Lee7252
GymNasti - IL

9.450 9.325 9.2509.425 37.450
4 3 1 8T 1 

1 

Amari Green7311
IGI - IL

9.625 9.375 9.3508.675 37.025
1 2 12T 3T 2 

2 

Macey Woodlock7305
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.300 9.050 9.3509.300 37.000
6 6 2 4T 3 

3 

Maia Lee7253
GymNasti - IL

9.275 9.550 9.3008.850 36.975
7 1 9 6T 4 

4 

Courteney Hoover7312
IGI - IL

9.375 8.975 9.5008.750 36.600
5 7 11 1 5 

5 

Mary Lazzaro7293
Huntley (HGA) - IL

8.900 8.950 9.4759.150 36.475
14T 8 3 2 6 

6 

Sarah Hoffman7241
Gym Factory - IL

9.175 8.900 9.3008.825 36.200
10 10 10 7T 7 

7 

Madeleine Rydel7369
Lake Shore Acad - IL

9.200 9.150 9.0758.675 36.100
9 4 13T 12 8 

8 

Nicole Boxer7240
Gym Factory - IL

8.700 8.925 9.1509.125 35.900
17 9 4 10 9T

9T

Elyse Ball7238
Gym Factory - IL

9.075 9.125 9.1008.600 35.900
12 5 14 11 10T

10T

Hunter Freye7248
GymNasti - IL

9.525 8.300 8.8509.100 35.775
2T 11 5 14 11 

11 

Ellie Raines7297
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.150 8.100 9.3509.075 35.675
11 14 6 5T 12 

12 

Aislyn Kozelka7292
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.525 8.150 9.2508.250 35.175
3T 12T 16 9T 13 

13 

Taylor Novotny7053
Aurora Turners - IL

9.000 8.150 8.7008.875 34.725
13 13T 8 15 14 

14 

Sydney Wilber7040
American Gold - ND

8.900 7.650 8.9009.000 34.450
15T 15 7 13 15 

15 

Kaitlyn Gaulrapp7032
American Gold - ND

8.775 7.000 8.6508.000 32.425
16 16 17 16 16 

16 

Moira Kelly7250
GymNasti - IL

9.225 0.000 0.0008.425 17.650
8 17 15 17 17 

17 
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Women / 7 / 13 & Over
Session: 133

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Saga Vallow7315
IGI - IL

9.000 9.550 9.5509.375 37.475
12T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Faye Tubman7242
Gym Factory - IL

9.250 9.200 9.4259.150 37.025
5 4 4 2 2 

2 

Natalia Berruti7308
IGI - IL

8.850 9.150 9.3009.650 36.950
16T 5T 1 4 3 

3 

Rhea Oberoi7042
American Gymnstcs-IL

9.100 9.150 9.0259.100 36.375
11 6T 5 10T 4 

4 

Alyssa Smullin7301
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.175 9.125 9.2758.750 36.325
8T 7 7 5 5 

5 

Taylor Ramirez7258
GymNasti - IL

9.275 9.300 9.0258.625 36.225
4 3 11T 11T 6 

6 

Maggie Mascari7255
GymNasti - IL

9.200 8.450 9.0509.475 36.175
6T 10T 2 8T 7 

7 

Amber Diede7029
American Gold - ND

9.200 8.600 9.3758.400 35.575
7T 9 15 3 8 

8 

Madison Plaza7296
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.400 8.050 9.1508.875 35.475
1 12 6 6 9 

9 

Quincy Kahn7366
Lake Shore Acad - IL

9.325 7.650 9.1008.650 34.725
3 16T 9T 7 10 

10 

Madyson Swanson7303
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.175 8.950 7.9508.525 34.600
9T 8 13 18 11 

11 

Emily Tobias7304
Huntley (HGA) - IL

9.375 9.450 8.5007.225 34.550
2 2 19 17 12 

12 

Ashlyn Eagleson7030
American Gold - ND

9.000 7.850 8.9008.725 34.475
13T 14T 8 13T 13 

13 

Miranda Rydel7370
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.700 8.025 8.7508.650 34.125
19 13 10T 16 14 

14 

Payton Eagleson7031
American Gold - ND

9.000 7.650 8.9008.425 33.975
14T 17T 14 14T 15 

15 

Angelina Koch7367
Lake Shore Acad - IL

8.825 7.850 9.0507.975 33.700
18 15T 17 9T 16 

16 

Isabel Grundstrom7033
American Gold - ND

8.850 7.500 8.9007.325 32.575
17T 18 18 15T 17 

17 

Carly Baun7239
Gym Factory - IL

9.175 0.000 9.0008.250 26.425
10T 19 16 12 18 

18 

Olivia Fuller7249
GymNasti - IL

9.000 8.450 0.0008.625 26.075
15T 11T 12T 19 19 

19 
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